Feature
PERFORMANCE
3.8"-Recessed
Adjustable
CCT
Selectable
Wattage
QUICK   SHIP

Occupancy
Sensor
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
CCT
LED Minimum 50,000h with 87.8% of lumen
maintenance in 25°C ambient temperature, in
compliance with IES LM-80 testing measurements.
CCT adjustable from 3000K, 3500K, 4000K
with a great color consistency.
Environment damp rated for ambient operating temperature
of -20°C to +40°C (-4° to+104°F)
Internal
LED Driver
1. Base Model
2. Length
2           2 feet
3            3 feet
4             4 feet
8             8 feet
ZE            ZETA SERIES
3. Width
4              3.8 inch
4. Driver
I            Internal
Sample
1
4 D
2 3 4 5 76
1 32 4 5 76
Application
Optional Functions
Emergency LED Driver (Order Separated)
0ccupancy Sensor (Order Separated)
5. CCT
TW           CCT Adjustable (3000K,3500K,4000K)
7. Optics Options
D     Flat Lens T      Regressed Lens*
Joiner Options
Line Joiner
42'  rolling lens   Continuous
"L" Joiner   Illuminated
                    "T" Joiner *   Illuminated
"X" Joiner *   Illuminated
 OPTIONAL ORDERING GUIDE
*Additional cost and/or lead time on customized fixtures may
apply. Some fixtures require an MOQ. Please contact your sales
rep for more information.
Dry Ceiling
      Flangeless Trim -Trimless
      Flange Trim
T-Grid / Drop Ceiling
Architectural LED Linear Lighting
Dimming Options
0-10V, dim to 10% (Standard)
0-10v, dim to 1% ( Optional)
Only for dry ceiling
It is powered by Class 2 high efficiency LED
driver, with a standard 0-10V dimming that
works with many types of controls.  Continuous
dims to 10% (standard), 1% (optional) . Tested
® ® Dimmers: Lutron  DVSTV, Leviton IP-710.
6. Lighting Distribution
100% Down - RecessedD
VZE-2 4 -  I  TW  D  D
VZE - - I TW
3.8"-Recessed
3.8"
9.4"
3.8"
90°
3.8"
3.8"
6.6"
90°
DIMENSIONS
RECESSED IN DRY CEILING
RECESSED IN GRID CEILING
L 47.72"
L 23.70"
L 95.24"
L 3.74"
H 3.74"
L 35.71"
4FT
8FT
2FT 3FT
JOINER OPTIONS
Architectural LED Linear Lighting
Line Joiner   "L" Joiner   Illuminated
Illuminated "X" Joiner
(Pending)
Illuminated "T" Joiner
(Pending)
3.6" 5.5"
1.7"
42' Continuous Rolling Lens
4.62" 4.24"
3.8" 3.8"
15/16" Flat 9/16" Flat
4.31" 4.24"
3.75" 3.75"
9/16" Slot -1 9/16" Slot -2
3.8"
9.4"
3.8"
90°
Trimless Drywall Wood Panel
Flangeless Trim
Plaster Required Flanged Trim
Trim Drywall
3.8"-Recessed
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 105.9°
UNIT:cd
C0/180, 106.4°